

एसपीएल इंडस्ट्रीज लि.
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 202, दूसरा तल, विक्रमादित्य टॉवर, अलकनंदा, कालकाजी, नई दिल्ली-110019
ईमेल: cs@splimited.com | CIN : L74899DL1991PLC062744

प्रबंधक सूचीयन विभाग, एनएसई/बीएसई

30 सितंबर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए एकल वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

एकल खंड रिपोर्टिंग (आंकड़ें ₹. लाखों में)

विवरण	30.09.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.06.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2018 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2019 को समाप्त छमाही	30.09.2018 को समाप्त छमाही	31.03.2019 को समाप्त वर्ष
	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित
प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	6,844	4,744	5,130	11,588	7,965	15,977
सामाज्य गतिविधियों से शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशिष्ट मदों से पूर्व)	1,203	591	906	1,794	1,565	2,717
सामाज्य गतिविधियों से शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशिष्ट मदों के बाद)	1,203	591	906	1,794	1,565	2,717
कर परभाव अर्जन के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,203	591	906	1,794	1,565	2,717
कुल समग्र आय (कर परभाव लाभ / (हानि) और कर के बाद अन्य समग्र आय शामिल)	1,203	591	906	1,794	1,565	2,715
इंफ्लिक्टी शेयर पूंजी	2,900	2,900	2,900	2,900	2,900	2,900
आरक्षित निधि (पूर्व वर्ष के तुलनामत्र में दर्शाए अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-	-	-
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक के)	4.15	2.04	3.13	6.19	5.40	9.37
मूल दरतः	4.15	2.04	3.13	6.19	5.40	9.37
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक के)	4.15	2.04	3.13	6.19	5.40	9.37
मूल दरतः	4.15	2.04	3.13	6.19	5.40	9.37

नोटः

- उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13 नवंबर, 2019 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।
- कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत यथानिर्धारित, कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाकरण मानक) नियमावली, 2015 (इंड एएस) और लागू सीमा तक मान्य लेखाकरण कार्यवाही और विधियों के अनुपालन में विवरण तैयार किए गए हैं।
- निदेशक मंडल की बैठक निर्धारित कार्यक्रम के अनुसार 13 नवंबर, 2019 को आयोजित हुई और उपर्युक्त परिणाम अनुमोदित किए गए।
- इंड एएस 108 "परिचालन खंड" के अनुसार कंपनी ने एकल वित्तीय परिणामों की पार्टी को रूप में केवल खंड सूचना प्रकट की है।
- 1 अप्रैल, 2018 से प्रभावी कंपनी ने इंड-एएस 115- ग्राहकों से अनुभवों से राजस्व को अपनाया। इंड-एएस 115 अपनाते का प्रभाव वित्तीय परिणामों पर नगण्य है।
- 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से प्रभावी कंपनी ने इंड-एएस 116- लीज को अपनाया। इंड-एएस 116 अपनाते का प्रभाव वित्तीय परिणामों पर नगण्य है।
- 30 सितंबर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के दौरान कोई शिकायत प्राप्त नहीं हुई।
- पूर्व वर्ष / अवधियों के आंकड़ों को जहाँ कहीं आवश्यक हुआ पुनर्संयोजित/पुनर्व्यवस्थित/पुनर्वर्गीकृत किया गया है।

हस्ता/-
मुकेश कुमार अग्रवाल
(प्रबंध निदेशक)

स्थानः फरीदाबाद
दिनांक: 13 नवंबर, 2019



शिवम ऑटोटेक लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: L34300HR2005PLC081531
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 10, पहली मंजिल, टॉवर-ए, एमार डिजिटल ग्रीन्स, सेक्टर-61, गॉल्फ कोर्स एक्सटेंशन रोड, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा - 122102
टेलीफोन: 0124-4698700; फ़ैक्स: 0124-4698798
ई-मेल: info@shivamautotech.com; वेबसाइट: www.shivamautotech.com

30 सितंबर 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध वर्ष हेतु अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्धरण

(रुपये लाखों में)

क्र. स.	विवरण	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
		को समाप्त तिमाही		को समाप्त अर्द्ध वर्ष		
		(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	15,646.26	17,394.43	16,241.73	33,040.69	31,743.31
2.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर एवं विशिष्ट मदों के पूर्व)	(1,046.71)	(542.03)	357.44	(1,588.74)	680.34
3.	अवधि हेतु कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट मदों के पश्चात्)	(1,046.71)	(542.03)	357.44	(1,588.74)	680.34
4.	अवधि हेतु कर पश्चात् शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट मदों के पश्चात्)	(640.77)	(842.08)	119.97	(1,482.85)	361.42
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात्) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात्) शामिल]	(642.18)	(843.49)	132.73	(1,485.67)	378.23
6.	समता अंश पूंजी	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7.	अन्य इक्विटी					
8.	प्रति अंश आय (₹ 2/- प्रति अंश)					
	मूलमूल	(0.64)	(0.84)	0.12	(1.48)	0.36
	तरतः	(0.64)	(0.84)	0.12	(1.48)	0.36

टिप्पणी:

- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अन्तर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास दाखिल किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्धरण है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com एवं www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.shivamautotech.com पर उपलब्ध है।
- 1 जुलाई 2017 के प्रभाव से वस्तु एवं सेवा कर (GST) के लागू होने के उपरान्त, प्रचालनों से राजस्व का खुलासा जीएसटी से शुद्ध किया गया है। तदनुसार, प्रचालनों से राजस्व का खुलासा जीएसटी से शुद्ध किया गया है। तदनुसार, 30 सितंबर 2019 को समाप्त हुए तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध वर्ष हेतु प्रचालन से आय पिछली अवधि के प्रस्तुत परिणामों के साथ तुलनीय नहीं है।

कृते एवं शिवम ऑटोटेक लिमिटेड के लिए
हस्ता/-
सुनील कान्त मुंजाल
अध्यक्ष

स्थानः नई दिल्ली
दिनांक : 13 नवंबर, 2019

Website : www.shivamautotech.com

ACME RESOURCES LIMITED
Registered office:- 984, 9th Floor, Aggarwal Cyber Plaza – II, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034
[Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
Extract for Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Statement for Quarter ended 30th June 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE	
		QUARTER ENDED	
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	171.21	142.94
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(462.09)	(66.06)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(462.09)	(66.06)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(328.76)	(62.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(328.76)	(62.25)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,574.40	2,574.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	(1.28) (1.28)	(0.24) (0.24)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED	
		QUARTER ENDED	
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	447.04	142.95
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(316.84)	(66.02)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(316.84)	(66.02)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(178.06)	(62.22)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(178.06)	(62.22)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,574.40	2,574.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	(0.69) (0.69)	(0.08) (0.08)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2019.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016. The Company has adopted Ind AS from 1 April 2019 with effective transition date of 1 April 2018 and accordingly, these financial results together with the results for the comparative reporting period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as laid down in Ind AS 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
This transition to Ind AS has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act read with rule 7 of Companies (Accounts) Rules 2014 (as amended), guidelines issued by the Reserve Bank of India (the 'RBI') and other generally accepted accounting principles in India (collectively referred to as 'the Previous GAAP'). Accordingly, the impact of transition has been recorded in the opening reserves as at 1 April 2018 and the corresponding adjustments pertaining to comparative previous period / quarter as presented in these financial results have been restated / reclassified in order to conform to current period presentation.
These financial results have been drawn up on the basis of Ind AS that are applicable to the Company as at 30 September 2019 based on the Press Release issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") on 18 January 2016. Any application guidance / clarifications / directions issued by RBI or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued / applicable.
- In compliance with Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a limited review of financial results for the quarter ended 30 September 2019 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
As permitted under circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5 July 2016 issued by SEBI, the Company has opted to avail exemption for submission of Ind AS compliant financial results for the quarter ended 31 March 2019 and previous year ended 31 March 2019. Further, the financial results for the quarter ended 30 September 2019 have not been subjected to limited review or audit. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results for the quarter ended 30 September 2019 provide a true and fair view of the Company's affairs.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Date : 12/11/2019
Director

MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CIN : L19129UP1979PLC004821
Regd. Off. : 14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001
website : www.mirza.co.in ; e-mail : ankit.mishra@redtapeindia.com
Tel. : +91512 2530775 ; Fax : +91 512 2530166

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Year ended
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	30604.21	29577.65	61384.07	55762.00	115169.53	30604.48	29577.65	61407.07	55762.00	115170.28
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1079.35	2515.18	2582.79	5317.64	7597.56	1080.94	2515.18	2582.79	5317.64	7598.31
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1079.35	2515.18	2582.79	5317.64	7597.56	1080.94	2515.18	2582.79	5317.64	7598.31
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	956.15	1610.78	1911.49	3418.24	4879.06	957.74	1610.78	1911.49	3418.24	4879.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	698.35	1389.40	2070.51	3083.43	5253.38	699.94	1389.40	2070.51	3083.43	5254.13
6	Equity Share Capital	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	58758	-	-	-	-	58759.00
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.79 0.79	1.34 1.34	1.59 1.59	2.84 2.84	4.06 4.06	0.80 0.80	1.34 1.34	1.59 1.59	2.84 2.84	4.06 4.06

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.mirza.co.in
 - The above Consolidated Financial Results of Mirza International Limited (The Company) and its Wholly & Owned Subsidiaries (WOS) Mirza (H.K.) Limited and Mirza Bangla Limited are drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
 - Figures for the period have been regrouped/rearranged whenever necessary in order to make them comparable.

For Mirza International Limited
Sd/-
(Rashid Ahmed Mirza)
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN 00049009)



Date : 12.11.2019
Place : New Delhi

ASIAN HOTELS (WEST) LIMITED

CIN: L55101DL2007PLC157518
Registered Office: 6th Floor, Aria Towers, JW Marriott Hotel, Asset Area 4, Aerocity, Hospitality District, New Delhi - 110 037
Tel.: 46101210 | Fax.: 41597321 | E-mail: vivek.jain@asianhotelswest.com | Website: www.asianhotelswest.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

माननीय राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि अधिकांश, नई दिल्ली पीठ, नई दिल्ली के सम्म कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 271 एवं 272 के मामले में और विस्टा इन्वर्स्ट शुगर लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय: जी-53, प्रीत विहार, दिल्ली-110092 और अधिक गुप्ता एवं अंकित अप्रवास बन्नाम विस्टा इन्वर्स्ट शुगर लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय: जी-53, प्रीत विहार, दिल्ली-110092प्रतिवादी याचिका की सूचना सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 272 के साथ प्रति धारा 271(ग) एवं (घ) के अंतर्गत याचिकाकर्ताओं द्वारा प्रतिवादी कम्पनी के परिसरों पर लिए गए 9 अक्टूबर, 2019 को एक याचिका प्रस्तुत की गई थी और मामला माननीय राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि अधिकरण के सम्म 15 अक्टूबर, 2019 को सूचीबद्ध था और माननीय अधिकरण ने प्रतिवादी को सूचना के प्रकाशन के माध्यम से जानकारी देने की स्वीकृति प्रदान की है। मामले पर सुनवाई की गयी तिथि 2 दिसम्बर, 2019 निर्धारित की गई है। कोई व्यक्ति जिसका कथित याचिका से हित प्रभावित होने की संभावना है और जो याचिका का सम्बन्ध या विस्तार करने का श्रेयक हो, वह विधि के अंतर्गत सूचना प्रस्तुत कर सकता है जो याचिका पर सुनवाई की तिथि से 3 दिन पूर्व तक पहुंच जानी चाहिए और वह या जो व्यक्तिगत रूप से या अपने अधिवक्ता या अपने अधिकृत प्रतिनिधि के माध्यम से सुनवाई की तिथि को उपस्थित हो सकता है।

हस्ता/-
स्थानः नई दिल्ली
दिनांक : 13.11.2019
आलोक कुमार कुच्छल
याचिकाकर्ताओं के अधिवक्ता
कृते इंडियाकोर्पो लॉ, एवोकेट्स एंड सॉलिसिटर्स
सी-154, सेक्टर-51, नोएडा-201301
ई-मेल: indiacorp@lve.com

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	Year ended				
		(30.09.2019)	(30.06.2019)	(30.09.2018)	(30.09.2019)	(30.09.2018)	(31.03.2019)	(30.09.2019)	(30.06.2019)	(30.09.2018)	(30.09.2018)	(31.03.2019)	
		(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,220.73	3,200.73	3,322.20	6,421.46	6,701.82	14,884.29	10,860.23	10,143.91	9,964.05	20,824.14	19,796.44	43,220.66
2	Profit (+)/ loss (-) from ordinary activities after tax	6.91	(50.46)	1,042.13	(43.55)	1,879.52	2,666.36	108.33	(931.29)	352.71	(822.95)	908.30	7,444.85
3	Net profit (+)/ loss (-) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary activities)	6.91	(50.46)	1,042.13	(43.55)	1,879.52	2,666.36	108.33	(931.29)	352.71	(822.95)	908.30	7,444.85
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	5.27	(51.33)	1,047.26	(46.06)	1,889.77	2,662.89	105.95	(930.79)	359.98	(824.84)	922.83	7,446.46
5	Paid-up equity share capital	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12
6	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) non-Annulised Basic Diluted	0.06 0.06	(0.43) (0.43)	8.97 8.97	(0.37) (0.37)	16.29 16.29	23.00 23.00	0.93 0.93	(7.99) (7.99)	2.99 2.99	(7.06) (7.06)	8.24 8.24	64.55 64.55

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half Year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on Company's website (<http://www.asianhotelswest.com>) and also available on the website of BSE Limited (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

By order of the Board of Directors

SANDEEP GUPTA
EXECUTIVE WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 00057942

Dated : 12th November, 2019
Place : New Delhi